472
ORDERING
&
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
(949) 851-5881
FAX (949) 851-5058
E-MAIL

Travel
(°)
Load
Capacity
(Kg)
Max.
Speed
(°/sec)
Resolution
arcsec
Stiffness
(arcsec/
N*cm)
Price Model PART
NUMBER
40 x 40 15 60 ±5 2 10 7.8 0.6 GOHTM-40A60 514-4060
40 x 40 15 60 ±5 2 10 7.8 0.6 GOHTM-40A60R 514-4060-R
40 x 40 15 75 ±4 2 10 6.4 0.6 GOHTM-40A75 514-4075
40 x 40 15 75 ±4 2 10 6.4 0.6 GOHTM-40A75R 514-4075-R
50 x 50 18 50 ±10 3 8.9 11.2 0.4 GOHTM-50A50 514-5050
50 x 50 18 50 ±10 3 8.9 11.2 0.4 GOHTM-50A50R 514-5050-R
50 x 50 18 68 ±8 3 8.9 8.6 0.4 GOHTM-50A68 514-5068
50 x 50 18 68 ±8 3 8.9 8.6 0.4 GOHTM-50A68R 514-5068-R
50 x 50 18 86 ±6 3 8.9 6.9 0.4 GOHTM-50A86 514-5086
50 x 50 18 86 ±6 3 8.9 6.9 0.4 GOHTM-50A86R 514-5086-R
60 x 60 25 60 ±14 3 10 10.5 0.3 GOHTM-60A60 514-6060
60 x 60 25 60 ±14 3 10 10.5 0.3 GOHTM-60A60R 514-6060-R
60 x 60 20 85 ±9 3 8 8.3 0.3 GOHTM-60A85 514-6085
60 x 60 20 85 ±9 3 8 8.3 0.3 GOHTM-60A85R 514-6085-R
60 x 60 20 105 ±7 3 6.6 6.8 0.3 GOHTM-60A105 514-6010
60 x 60 20 105 ±7 3 6.6 6.8 0.3 GOHTM-60A105R 514-6010-R
70 x 70 26 70 ±10 5 7.8 9.5 0.1 GOHTM-70A70 514-7070
70 x 70 26 70 ±10 5 7.8 9.5 0.1 GOHTM-70A70R 514-7070-R
70 x 70 26 96 ±8 5 6 7.2 0.1 GOHTM-70A96 514-7096
70 x 70 26 96 ±8 5 6 7.2 0.1 GOHTM-70A96R 514-7096-R
70 x 70 26 122 ±6 5 4.8 5.8 0.1 GOHTM-70A122 514-7012
70 x 70 26 122 ±6 5 4.8 5.8 0.1 GOHTM-70A122R 514-7012-R
Extended Contact Bearing Motorized Goniometers